
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

47-204. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Physical Seminar: Systems of Environment Satellite Monitoring  M16-106
 Astapov I.I.

Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Workshop: Methods of Experimental Complex Data Analysis  M16-106, M17-126
 Hohlov S.S.

Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physics of Neutrons in Cosmic Rays  M17-101, M17-126  Gromushkin D.M.
Fri, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Radiation Detectors in Nuclear Physics Experiments  M17-101  Hohlov S.S.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History and Methodology of Physics  M17-101  Yakovleva E.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Modern Problems in Physics  M17-101, M17-126  Bogdanov A.G.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electronics in Experimental Physics  M16-106  Zadeba E.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Solar-Terrestrial Physics  M16-106  Barbashina N.S., Borog V.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-198  Zadeba E.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nanosecond Electronics  M16-101  Zadeba E.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Special Physics Workshop  M16-101  Yakovleva E.I.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-198  Zadeba E.A., Yashin I.I.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Cosmic Ray Muons  M16-101  Bogdanov A.G.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solar-Terrestrial Physics  M16-106  Borog V.V., Barbashina N.S.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Detectors in Nuclear Physics Experiments  M17-101  Hohlov S.S.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nanosecond Electronics  M16-101  Zadeba E.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics in Experimental Physics  M16-106  Zadeba E.A.


